
Men's Super Globe

 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT
Team A

A  ESPERANCE TUNIS B  TAUBATE

Match Number

18
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Qatar 12/09/2014 15:30 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

18
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

3 / 3

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 Seok Lee (KOR) Bon Ok Koo (KOR)

 Ramon Gallego (ESP)  Josip Posavec (CRO)

 Dragan Nachevski (MKD)

16 32 31

6 / 6

 QHA Complex

Spectators 

1

3

5

6

7

8

12

13

14

16

21

27

29

44

77

86

HELAL Wassim

MAHMOUD Ameur

HMAM Houcem

HACHICHA Mohamed Lyes

JILANI Mami

KAABEB Abdennaceur

MAGAEIZ Marouen

BHAR Mohamed Ali

ISSA Hamdi

ZHANI Slim

SETTERI Mourad

HAMED Aymen

JALLOUZ Tarek

ALOUINI Kamel

YAHIAOUI Mohamed jabeur

MAHMOUDI Anis
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SANTOS Maik

SOARES Andre

MIGUELES Damian

SILVA Andre

BONFIM Daniel

CANDIDO Lucas

TEIXEIRA Henrique

ANDRADE Cleber

HUBNER Diogo

BARROS Lucas

RIBEIRO Andre

NAKAMURA Gustavo

LAGO Diego

CRUZ Thiago

OLIVEIRA Guilherme

NASCIMENTO Luiz
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BEN THAYER Nejib

BEN AMOR Haythem

HAMMAMI Naim

KHENISSI Chaker

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OLIVEIRA Marcus

MANFREDINI Luiz Carlos

UMEZU Rafael

CAMPOS Joao
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C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 1,000

DR

3 3

06:40 54:42 59:42 15:30 47:48 57:22

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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